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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Rob Diaz 

 
City Of Chicago 

Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-2344 

 
312-744-7679 

Roberto.Diaz@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin Campbell City of Chicago 
Fleet and Facility Management 
1685 N. Throop St 1st Fl. 
Chicago, IL  

312-744-5228 Kevin.Campbell@cityofchicago.org 

Kimberlei Aaron City of Chicago 
Fleet and Facility Management 
30 N. LaSalle, 3rd Fl 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6646 312-745-8626 
kimberlei.aaron@cityofchicago.org 

Hugo Zapata  City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement 
Services (DPS) 
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806, 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-1087 312-744-7679 
Hugo.Zapata@cityofchicago.org 

 
Rich Krotch 

 
City of Chicago 

Fleet and Facility Management 
1685 N Throop St. 1st Fl  
Chicago, Il 

 
312-742-3096 

 
312-744-2799 

Rich.Kroth@cityofchicago.org 

Gail Steffen Peralta Garcia 1000 W. Monroe, Suite 1W, 
Chicago, IL 60607 312-492-7020 312-492-7299 

gail@peraltagarcia.com 

 
Nick Massaralla 

 
Chicago United 
Industries 

 
53 W Jackson 
Chicago, IL 60604 

 
312-786-1471 

 
312-786-1471 

Monica@cuiltd.com 
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Paul Monney and  
Alan Smith 

 
Brenntag 

 
4801 S. Austin Ave 
Chicago, IL 60638 

 
773-951-7538/ 
248-760-7912 

262-252-5250 
pmooney@brenntag.com 

asmith@brenntag.com 
www.BrenntagGreatLakes.com 

 
      

     

     

     

     

 


